
PAHUJA BAKERY RK (2023-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Dec-25  To :31-Dec-25

KARHANDLA FARM AND RESORTM/s.

NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

KARENDLA UMRED

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/12/25 OB  31842.00  31842.00 Dr

BILL NO. S1101274 05/12/25 S1  1447.00  33289.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210104306/12/25 S2  985.00  34274.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110166509/12/25 S1  510.00  34784.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110180910/12/25 S1  270.00  35054.00 Dr

RECIVED11/12/25 B2  12835.00  22219.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210131212/12/25 S2  718.00  22937.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110207413/12/25 S1  820.00  23757.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210190319/12/25 S2  2131.00  25888.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210197820/12/25 S2  1995.00  27883.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110248222/12/25 S1  500.00  28383.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110248922/12/25 S1  1252.00  29635.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210229723/12/25 S2  560.00  30195.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210241324/12/25 S2  1817.00  32012.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110258325/12/25 S1  100.00  32112.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210259725/12/25 S2  457.00  32569.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110263326/12/25 S1  1632.00  34201.00 Dr

BILL NO. S210280327/12/25 S2  580.00  34781.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110273828/12/25 S1  1130.00  35911.00 Dr

CH.NO. 42528/12/25 B2  18658.00  17253.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110281030/12/25 S1  2680.00  19933.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110283531/12/25 S1  2945.00  22878.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110284031/12/25 S1  5720.00  28598.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 60091.00  31493.00  28598.00 Dr
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